PHILADELPHIA CRIMINAL LAW AMERICAN INN OF COURT

RENEWAL APPLICATION FOR MEMBERSHIP AS A MASTER SUBMISSION DEADLINE – APRIL 19, 2012

I am renewing my member	ership as a MASTER - \$400
Name:	
Law Firm:	
E-Mail:	Telephone:
	any):
	Inn of Court:
	CERTIFICATION
the criteria for continued parti ten years with a predominant or respected member of the crim	ng of the Bar of the Supreme Court of Pennsylvania. I acknowledge that cipation as a Master is as follows: "A Master is an attorney practicing over concentration in criminal law for the last five years. A Master is a well-inal law bar who consistently exhibits competence, professionalism and ench and bar. Further, a Master upholds the highest degree of professional
active participation by all of it	of the Philadelphia Criminal Law American Inn of Court depends upon ts members. I commit to attend six of the eight monthly meetings during to participate in the planning and presentation of one educational program
Date:	
	Signature

Please mail by April 19, 2012 this renewal application for membership as a **Master**, as well as your check for \$400.00 payable to Philadelphia Criminal Law American Inn of Court to:

Ronald Greenblatt, Esquire Greenblatt, Pierce, Funt & Flores LLC 123 South Broad Street, Suite 1001 Philadelphia, PA 19102

All renewal applications are subject to approval. The Inn reserves the right to deny renewal membership to any applicant deemed not to meet the criteria set forth for continued membership in the Inn.

PHILADELPHIA CRIMINAL LAW AMERICAN INN OF COURT

RENEWAL APPLICATION FOR MEMBERSHIP AS A BARRISTER OR AN ASSOCIATE SUBMISSION DEADLINE – APRIL 19, 2012

I am renewing my membership as an ASSOCIATE (less than 5 years in practice) - \$250
Name:
Name of Law Firm:
Mailing Address:
E-Mail:
Office telephone:
Program Ideas for the Inn (if any):
Comments regarding last year's Inn of Court:
CERTIFICATION
I certify that I am a member in good standing of the Bar of the Supreme Court of Pennsylvania. I understand that the success of the Philadelphia Criminal Law Inn of Court depends upon active participation by its members. I hereby commit to attend six of the eight monthly meetings during the 2012/2013 term. I further commit to participate in the planning and presentation of one educational program during the year.
Date:
Signature

If renewing membership as a <u>Barrister</u>, please enclose a check in the amount of \$300.00. If renewing membership as an <u>Associate</u>, please enclose a check in the amount of \$250.00. Make all checks payable to Philadelphia Criminal Law American Inn of Court and mail it with this application by April 19, 2012 to:

Ronald Greenblatt, Esquire Greenblatt, Pierce, Funt & Flores LLC 123 South Broad Street, Suite 1001 Philadelphia, PA 19102

All renewals of associate and barrister memberships are subject to approval. The Inn reserves the right to deny renewal membership to any applicant deemed not to meet the criteria set forth for continued membership in the Inn. A limited amount of scholarship funds are available for membership dues. Please contact Judge Daniel Anders at daniel.anders@courts.phila.gov for information regarding the availability of scholarship funds.